

4.《募集资金管理制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 7 rows of amendments to the '募集资金管理制度'.

5.《股东大会召集制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 3 rows of amendments to the '股东大会召集制度'.

6.《董事会提名委员会工作制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 4 rows of amendments to the '董事会提名委员会工作制度'.

7.《董事会薪酬与考核委员会工作制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 4 rows of amendments to the '董事会薪酬与考核委员会工作制度'.

8.《董事会提名委员会工作制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 4 rows of amendments to the '董事会提名委员会工作制度'.

9.《董事会审计委员会工作制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 4 rows of amendments to the '董事会审计委员会工作制度'.

10.《董事会秘书工作制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 10 rows of amendments to the '董事会秘书工作制度'.

11.《内部控制制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 10 rows of amendments to the '内部控制制度'.

12.《内部控制制度》

Table with 3 columns: 序号, 原条款, 修订后条款. Contains 10 rows of amendments to the '内部控制制度'.